COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED INC.

COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED INC.

ISIN:  US1910981026

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
1,067.69 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

© -1.45%(-15.75)

US1910981026
COKE

Nasdaq

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

8,168 EUR

S&P 500

1,005.00 USD (100)
1,714.33 USD (200)
1,078.51 USD
1,093.12 USD
1,067.33 USD
1,083.44 USD
1,070.655347 USD
43,409
46,650,094.30
5,229

191098102

1,000.00

g00.00

600.00

400.00

200.00

5Y

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1910981026&ID_NOTATION=258518
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1910981026&ID_NOTATION=258518
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7aa8e81b299e12c011e65c49c8cc02932f2b6422abffa17c8c37c2b003f2ae31&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=57d06d77b64ee4900&time=1721362875&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb5c91cfe40645344ebd6e3aeccc4e330a4ea560ee67340e4e8626b718ad1b32&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=032ed13754fbc194a&time=1721362875&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88f4f1c27279c4b9fa037622aa19ace581d224410dec23ae6807122f06052d38&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a5acad6ad79acb9a4&time=1721362875&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d1507270e9d7bba797c5382bcac143be1c31619c7143e3df112ed0c8ae322cb&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9b8eef84687cdca1e&time=1721362875&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8066e4bdb4531639692d3313110bf18f20a1798cf6ea5ac37374677311fed547&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7b6c3321dea6775ff&time=1721362875&tool=RSC

COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
1,067.69 USD

Difference

General attributes

O -1.45%(-15.75)

1,000.00
800.00
600.00

400.00 |'

200.00 MW%IM’A

5Y

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

1,076.18 USD (36,720

ISIN US1910981026
Symbol COKE
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,168 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,005.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 1,714.33 USD (200)
Open 1,078.51 USD
High 1,093.12 USD
Low 1,067.33 USD
Close (prev. day) 1,083.44 USD
VWAP 1,070.655347 USD
Volume (pcs) 43,409
Trading volume 46,650,094.30
Number of trades 5,229
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +19.55% +68.09% +157.50%
Perf (abs.) +174.59 +432.50 +653.06
Beta 0.44 0.63 0.86
Volatility 35.24 33.16 40.36

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
London Stock

Exchange
Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
11

2024/07/

Time

22:02

21:58

22:00

15:59

08:02

Price

980.00 EUR

970.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

1,067.69 USD 46.65

1,089.30 USD 0.00

990.00 EUR

0.00

(
1,047.77 USD (77,805
922.92 USD (58,092
815.25 USD (48,573
1,134.49 USD (2024/07/01
800.76 USD (2024/04/18
1,134.49 USD (2024/07/01
614.22 USD (2023/10/13

—_— — = — = — ==

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=258518
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455565282
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144351993
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258517

COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED INC.

17

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 19:31 970.00 EUR  0.00 7
17

Berlin 2024/07/ 08:08 990.00 EUR  0.00 3
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456501513
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18696

COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

(Pl
CONSOLIDATED

Contact Details
COCA COLA CONSOLIDATED

Coca-Cola Plaza 4100 28211 Charlotte
Telefon: +1 (704) 551-4400
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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